November Sth, 2024 - Unofficial Results

Total Precincts Counted 33

Y. Baid Hill % Mt. Vernon 7
Y Blissville Y M. Vernon 8
_K Casner > Mt. Vernon 9
X Dodds 1 <Mt. Vernon 10
B_éDoc-lds 2 _XPendleton
&lk Prairie \ Rome 1

AX' Farringfon x Rome 2

K Field X Shiloh 1

X Grand Prairie | >_(Shiloh 2
W MeCtelan X shiloh3

\__éMoores Prairie _K Shiloh 4

X Mt. Vernon 1 X Shiloh 5

_X Mt. Vernon 2 _\{ Spring Garden 1
X Mt. Vernon 3 l Spring Garden 2
5 Mt. Vernon 4 X Webber 1

l{ Mt. Vernon 5 _K Webber 2

léMt Vernon 6 _ﬂbsentee



SUMMARY REPORT
RUN DATE:11/05/24 09:58 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 33) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

ADVISORY QUESTION 1 STATEWIDE
(VOTE FOR) 1

YES

NO.

ADVISORY QUESTION 2 STATEWIDE
(VOTE FOR) 1

YES

NO.

ADVISORY QUESTION 3 STATEWIDE
(VOTE FOR) 1

YES

NO.

PRESIDENT & V.P. OF THE U.S. FED
(VOTE FOR) 1
(Donald J. Trump (REP) .
(Kamala D. Harris (DEM).
(Robert F. Kennedy Jr. (IND) .
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . .

12TH REP IN CONGRESS D12
(VOTE FOR) 1

Mike Bost (REP)

Brian Roberts (DEM) .

58TH STATE SENATOR D58
(VOTE FOR) 1

Terri Bryant (REP)

No Candidate (DEM)

116TH REP. IN THE G.A. D116
(VOTE FOR) 1

Dave Severin (REP)

No Candidate (DEM)

CIRCUIT CLERK JEFFERSON CO.
(VOTE FOR) 1

Randy B Pollard (REP)

No Candidate (DEM)

STATE'S ATTY JEFFERSON CO.
(VOTE FOR) 1

Sean Featherstun (REP) .
No Candidate (DEM)

VOTES PERCENT

0
0
16,773
3

12,149

3,782

7,297
8,617

8,342
7,424

12,178
4,226
210

65

12,536

3,764

14,502

14,331

14,430

14,332

.02

76.26

23.74

45.85
54.15

52.91
47.09

73.01
25.34
1.26
.39

76.91

23.09

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

CORONER JEFFERSON CO.
(VOTE FOR) 1

Roger D. Hayse (REP).
No Candidate (DEM)

C0. BD. MEMBER D1
(VOTE FOR) 1
Steven Draege (REP) .
No Candidate (DEM)

CO. BD. MEMBER D4
(VOTE FOR) 1

Timothy T. Marlow (REP).

No Candidate (DEM)

C0. BD. MEMBER D5
(VOTE FOR) 1

Cory Capps (REP) .
No Candidate (DEM)

C0. BD. MEMBER D7
(VOTE FOR) 1

Tyler Williams (REP).
No Candidate (DEM)

C0. BD. MEMBER D9
(VOTE FOR) 1

Adam Ortgiesen (REP).
No Candidate (DEM)

C0. BD. MEMBER D10
(VOTE FOR) 1

Fisher Overstreet (REP).

No Candidate (DEM)

RETAIN MORGAN JCT-2
(VOTE FOR) 1

YES

NO.

RETAIN C. WEBER JCT-2
(VOTE FOR) 1

YES

NO.

RETAIN WEBB JCT-2
(VOTE FOR) 1

YES

NO.

VOTES PERCENT

14,046
0

1,361

1,391

1,267

1,298

767

982

11,180

2,844

11,749
2,768

11,148
2,735

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

79.72

20.28

80.11
19.89

80.30
19.70



SUMMARY REPORT
RUN DATE:11/05/24 09:36 PM

VOTES PERCENT

RETAIN J. WEBER JCT-2

(VOTE FOR) 1

YES .. . o o o oo o oL 10,095
NO. . . . .o s 1,983

RETAIN DIRNBECK JCT-2

(VOTE FOR) 1

YES . . . . . o000 8,922
NO. . ..o s 2,331

83.58
16.42

79.29
20.71



TR

t

Jill Stein

Melina Abdullah
Cornel West

Rudolph Ware

Shiva Ayyadurai
Susan Maude Buchser
Richard Mayers

John P. Albers

Jefferson County Write Ins 2024 General

Green Party
N/A
N/A
Green Party
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Andre Ramon McNeil SR N/A

Cheronda Fox

Claudia De La Cruz

N/A

N/A

POTUS
VPOTUS
POTUS
VPOTUS
POTUS
POTUS
POTUS
POTUS
POTUS
POTUS

POTUS

MA
CA
NY
PA
MA
wv
IL
PA
MO
Mi

NJ



